Not responsible for typographical errors.  All errors subject to correction.  This offer is subject to availability and may end at any time.  11/2025
1-800-69-MERIT (800-696-3748)    More products & online ordering available at www.meritpharm.com
MEDIGRATIVE® IV SETS: DEHP FREE, LATEX FREE
Medigrative® 001
20 Drops, w/ 15 Micron Filter
WEBSITE CODE: M001
Medigrative® 002
20 Drops, w/22 Micron Filter

15 Micron Filter, Flow Regulator
Dial has a Range of
5ml–250ml/Hr, Y-Site
WEBSITE CODE: M007
Medigrative® 015
15 Drops, Basic
Universal IV Set
WEBSITE CODE: M015
Medigrative® 016
15 Micron Filter, Y-Site
WEBSITE CODE: M016
Medigrative® Syringes Website Code
1mL TB LL, 100/Box, 1000/Case MERIT1S
3mL, 100/Box, 800/Case MERIT3S
5mL, 100/Box, 800/Case MERIT5S
10mL, 100/Box, 800/Case MERIT10S
30mL, 50/Box, 400/Case MERIT30S
60mL, 30/Box, 120/Case MERIT60S
Medigrative® UVM004
Light Safe Amber Tubing,
20 Drops, 15 Micron Filter,
Needle Free Injection Site
WEBSITE CODE: UVM001
Filter in
Covered Drip
Chamber
Why Deal With Ordinary When
You Can Deal With Extraordinary!
Merit Pharmaceutical!
Proudly offering quality pharmaceuticals and professional healthcare products for over 48 years.
MEDIGRATIVE® Catheters
50/Box
20G x 1"  Website Code: MERICATH20
22g x 1"   Website Code: MERICATH22
24G x ¾”   Website Code: MERICATH24
Sterile
Empty Bags
with
Transfer Set